

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 3741

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2005

(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2004 in SBCSR 365/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

ASSISTANT COMMERCIAL TAXES OFFICER

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DESHBANDHU TPT. CO.&FORWARDING AGEN  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3758  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3772  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3780  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3784  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3793  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3798  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3799  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3800  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3801  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3802  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3804  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3805  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3814  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3856  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 3868  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

With

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4080  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4081  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4088  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4090  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4248  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4099  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4102  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)No.7367/2005  
(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with  
prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.7403/2005  
(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4290  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4291  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4293  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4295  
With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4549  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4546  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4550  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4552  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4551  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4564  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4565  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4566  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...../2005 CC 4526  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 08/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. H.D.Thanvi, Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. A.P.Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.  
Mr. Punit Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv .

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with Special leave Petition (Civil) No. 4196 of 2004.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master